
Belleville East High School
2555 West Blvd    Belleville, IL  62221-5525
School Phone: 618-222-3730      Home Phone:      Fax: 618-222-3798      mlarsen@bths201.org

Superintendent
Dr. Jeff Dosier

Principal
Mr. Josh Lane

Athletic Director
Mr. Mark Larsen

Athletic Director
Mark Larsen

Varsity JV Basketball (Boys)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Nov. 16 OPEN DATE (Blue White
Scrimmage)

Belleville East - Gym-Main 7:00PM

Monday Nov. 19 @ Centralia Thanksgiving
Tournament v. DeSmet

Centralia High School 6:15PM

Wednesday Nov. 21 @ Centralia Thanksgiving
Tournament v. Centralia

Centralia High School 7:45PM

Friday Nov. 23 @ Centralia Thanksgiving
Tournament v. Cleveland

Centralia High School 6:15PM

Saturday Nov. 24 @ Centralia Thanksgiving
Tournament v. Jerseyville

Centralia High School 12:30PM

Tuesday Nov. 27 Cahokia High School Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Friday Nov. 30 * East St. Louis Sr. High Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 04 * @ Edwardsville High School Edwardsville High School 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 07 * @ Belleville West H.S. Belleville West H.S. 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 08 Columbia High School Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 14 * O'Fallon High School Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 18 * Alton High School Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 21 @ Madison High School Madison High School 6:00PM
Thursday Dec. 27 @ Collinsville Prairie Farms

Holiday Classic
Collinsville High School TBA

Friday Dec. 28 @ Collinsville Prairie Farms
Holiday Classic

Collinsville High School TBA

Saturday Dec. 29 @ Collinsville Prairie Farms
Holiday Classic

Collinsville High School TBA

Friday Jan. 04 * @ Collinsville High School Collinsville High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 08 @ Granite City High School Granite City High School 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 11 @ Alton Marquette Alton Marquette HS 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 15 Chick-fil-A Classic at Belleville East Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 15 Chick-fil-A Classic at Belleville East Belleville East - Gym-Main 7:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 16 Chick-fil-A Classic at Belleville East Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 16 Chick-fil-A Classic at Belleville East Belleville East - Gym-Main 7:30PM
Thursday Jan. 17 Chick-fil-A Classic at Belleville East Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 17 Chick-fil-A Classic at Belleville East Belleville East - Gym-Main 7:30PM
Friday Jan. 18 Chick-fil-A Classic at Belleville East Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 18 Chick-fil-A Classic at Belleville East Belleville East - Gym-Main 7:30PM
Saturday Jan. 19 Chick-fil-A Classic at Belleville East

(Sess 1)
Belleville East - Gym-Main 12:00PM

Saturday Jan. 19 Belleville East - Gym-Main 1:30PM
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Chick-fil-A Classic at Belleville East
(Sess 1)

Saturday Jan. 19 Chick-fil-A Classic at Belleville East
(Sess 2)

Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM

Saturday Jan. 19 Chick-fil-A Classic at Belleville East
(Sess 2)

Belleville East - Gym-Main 7:30PM

Friday Jan. 25 * @ East St. Louis Sr. High E St. Louis Sr High 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 29 Althoff High School Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Friday Feb. 01 * @ Postponed to 2/2/2019- Alton

High School
Alton High School 6:00PM

Saturday Feb. 02 * @ Rescheduled from 2019-02-01
Alton High School

Alton High School 6:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 05 Granite City High School Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Friday Feb. 08 * @ O'Fallon High School O'Fallon High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 12 * Belleville West H.S. Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Friday Feb. 15 @ Normal Community Normal Community HS 6:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 19 * Collinsville High School Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Friday Feb. 22 * Edwardsville High School Belleville East - Gym-Main 6:00PM
Monday Feb. 25 @ IHSA Regional (2/25-3/1) IHSA Regional (2/25-3/1) TBA
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